Item No            Length
(mm) Type Power LED Chip LED QTY
(pcs) Input Voltage Power
Factor Light Color
CP-T803-5W 300 T8 5W SMD2835 24 AC 100V-240V 0.93 full spectrum pink
CP-T806-9W 600 T8 9W SMD2835 48 AC 100V-240V 0.93 full spectrum pink
CP-T809-13W 900 T8 13W SMD2835 72 AC 100V-240V 0.97 full spectrum pink
CP-T812-18W 1200 T8 18W SMD2835 96 AC 100V-240V 0.97 full spectrum pink
CP-T815-23W 1500 T8 23W SMD2835 120 AC 100V-240V 0.97 full spectrum pink
CP-T803-5WI 300 T8 (integrated) 5W SMD2835 24 AC 100V-240V 0.93 full spectrum pink
CP-T806-9WI 600 T8 (integrated) 9W SMD2835 48 AC 100V-240V 0.93 full spectrum pink
CP-T809-13WI 900 T8 (integrated) 13W SMD2835 72 AC 100V-240V 0.97 full spectrum pink
CP-T812-18WI 1200 T8 (integrated) 18W SMD2835 96 AC 100V-240V 0.97 full spectrum pink
CP-T815-23WI 1500 T8 (integrated) 23W SMD2835 120 AC 100V-240V 0.97 full spectrum pink
CP-T503-5WI 300 T5 integrated 5W SMD2835 24 AC 100V-240V 0.93 full spectrum pink
CP-T506-9WI 600 T5 integrated 9W SMD2835 48 AC 100V-240V 0.93 full spectrum pink
CP-T509-13WI 900 T5 integrated 13W SMD2835 72 AC 100V-240V 0.93 full spectrum pink
CP-T512-18WI 1200 T5 integrated 18W SMD2835 96 AC 100V-240V 0.97 full spectrum pink
CP-T515-23WI 1500 T5 integrated 23W SMD2835 120 AC 100V-240V 0.97 full spectrum pink
1